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Transaction History

Date

08-10-2004
07-26-2004
03-25-2003
03-06-2003
03-25-2003
02-14-2003
02-12-2003
01-14-2003
02-13-2001
02-13-2001
01-14-2003
11-25-2002
10-31-2002
10-30-2002
10-30-2002
10-29-2002
10-29-2002
10-07-2002
10-02-2002
10-02-2002
04-19-2002
04-18-2002
04-05-2002
04-03-2002
04-03-2002
12-05-2001
11-19-2001
07-02-2001
07-02-2001
02-13-2001
02-13-2001
06-21-2001
06-04-2001
03-15-2001
03-15-2001
03-15-2001
03-14-2001
02-13-2001

Transaction Description

Post Issue Communication - Certificate of Correction
Request to Make of Record Noted Concerns in Granted Patent
Recordation of Patent Grant Mailed

Issue Notification Mailed

Patent Issue Date Used in PTA Calculation

Receipt into Pubs

Application Is Considered Ready for Issue

Issue Fee Payment Verified

Workflow - Drawings Finished

Workflow - Drawings Matched with File at Contractor
Issue Fee Payment Received

Receipt into Pubs

Workflow - File Sent to Contractor

Receipt into Pubs

Dispatch to Publications

Mail Notice of Allowance

Notice of Allowance Data Verification Completed
Date Forwarded to Examiner

Response after Non-Final Action

Request for Extension of Time - Granted

Mail Non-Final Rejection

Non-Final Rejection

Date Forwarded to Examiner

Response after Non-Final Action

Request for Extension of Time - Granted

Mail Non-Final Rejection

Non-Final Rejection

Information Disclosure Statement (IDS) Filed
Information Disclosure Statement (IDS) Filed
Request for Foreign Priority (Priority Papers May Be Included)
Preliminary Amendment

Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU

Application Dispatched from OIPE

Application Is Now Complete

Notice Mailed--Application Incomplete--Filing Date Assigned
Correspondence Address Change

IFW Scan & PACR Auto Security Review

Initial Exam Team nn
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