09/782,755	MOTOR APPARATUS AK-3	47XX	03-09-2015::23:43:44
Transaction History			
Date	Transaction Description		
08-10-2004	Post Issue Communication - Certificate of Correction		
07-26-2004	Request to Make of Record Noted Concerns in Granted Patent		
03-25-2003	Recordation of Patent Grant Mailed		
03-06-2003	Issue Notification Mailed		
03-25-2003	Patent Issue Date Used in PTA Calculation		
02-14-2003	Receipt into Pubs		
02-12-2003	Application Is Considered Ready for Issue		
01-14-2003	Issue Fee Payment Verified		
02-13-2001	Workflow - Drawings Finished		
02-13-2001	Workflow - Drawings Matched with File at Contractor		
01-14-2003	Issue Fee Payment Received		
11-25-2002	Receipt into Pubs		
10-31-2002	Workflow - File Sent to Contractor		
10-30-2002	Receipt into Pubs		
10-30-2002	Dispatch to Publications		
10-29-2002	Mail Notice of Allowance		
10-29-2002	Notice of Allowance Data Verification Completed		
10-07-2002	Date Forwarded to Examiner		
10-02-2002	Response after Non-Final Action		
10-02-2002	Request for Extension of Time - Granted		
04-19-2002	Mail Non-Final Rejection		
04-18-2002	Non-Final Rejection		
04-05-2002	Date Forwarded to Examiner		
04-03-2002	Response after Non-Final Action		
04-03-2002	Request for Extension of Time - Granted		
12-05-2001	Mail Non-Final Rejection		
11-19-2001	Non-Final Rejection		
07-02-2001	Information Disclosure Statement (IDS) Filed		
07-02-2001	Information Disclosure Statement (IDS) Filed		
02-13-2001	Request for Foreign Priority (Priority Papers May Be Included)		
02-13-2001	Preliminary Amendment		
06-21-2001	Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU		
06-04-2001	Application Dispatched from OIPE		
03-15-2001	Application Is Now Complete		
03-15-2001	Notice MailedApplication IncompleteFiling Date Assigned		
03-15-2001	Correspondence Address Change		
03-14-2001	IFW Scan & PACR Auto Security Review		
02-13-2001	Initial Exam Team nn		

Close Window

1 of 1 3/9/2015 8:44 PM